Appendix A

Common Species Price List

*All seed prices vary by lot and quality (purity and tested germination rate); please inquire for more

information for your specific need.
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*Please inquire for specific provenances, as there will be different availability for any given species.

*Additional unlisted species are available directly or through our seed brokerage.

Natural "Wood's Run" seed

Species and variety
Abies concolor prov. Apache, Lincoln
Abies concolor prov. Carson
Abies concolor prov. Cibola, Kaibab
Abies concolor prov. Rio Grande
Abies concolor prov. San Isabel
Abies concolor var. lowiana

Abies magnifica var. shastensis

Abies amabilis

Abies balsamea
Abies balsamea var phanerolepsis
Abies concolor .var. glauca (Rocky Mnt.
Abies fraseri
Abies grandis
Abies lasiocarpa
Abies lasiocarpa var. lasiocarpa
Abies magnifica var. magnifica
Abies nordmanniana
Abies procera
Abies procera
Acer macrophyllum
Alnus rubra
Alnus viridis spp. sinuata

Calocedrus decurrens

Common name

white fir
white fir
white fir
white fir
white fir
white fir
shasta red fir
pacific silver fir
balsam fir
Canaan fir
white fir
fraser fir
grand fir
subalpine fir
subalpine fir
red fir
Nordmann Fir
Noble Fir
Noble Fir
big leaf maple
red alder
sitka alder

incense cedar

Provenance
Southwest
Native Range
Southwest
Southwest
Southwest
Sierra
Pacific Northwest
Pacific Northwest
Native Range
Native Range
Rocky Mtn
Native Range
Pacific Northwest
Pacific Northwest
Pacific Northwest
Pacific Northwest
Native Range
Native Range
Pacific Northwest - SIA
Pacific Northwest
Pacific Northwest
Native Range

Pacific Northwest

Silvaseed Cone & Seed Fee Schedule - Effective July 8th 2022

Price per Price per
Ib ($USD) kg ($USD)
$277 $609
$258 $568
$277 $609
$277 $609
$277 $609
$234 $516
$239 $527
$380 $836
$209 $461
$200 $440
$258 $568
$225 $495
$225 $496
$172 $378
$214 $472
$277 $609
$229 $505
$199 $438
$333 $733
$173 $382
$423 $931
$650 $1,430
$313 $688
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Juniperus occidentalis western juniper Pacific Northwest $170 $375

Juniperus scopulorum rocky mtn. juniper Native Range $170 $375

Larix decidua European larch Native Range $275 $605

Larix Occidentalis western larch Pacific Northwest $427 $939

Larix Occidentalis western larch Rocky Mountain $427 $939

Picea breweriana brewer spruce Pacific Northwest $296 $651

Picea engelmannii engelmann spruce Pacific Northwest $212 $466

Picea glauca white spruce Native Range $350 $770

Picea lutzii lutz spruce Native Range $173 $382
Colorado blue

Picea pungens spruce Colorado $296 $651

Picea sitchensis sitka spruce Native Range $296 $651

Pinus aristata bristlecone pine Native Range $352 $774
lodgepole pine

Pinus contorta var. contorta (shorepine) Pacific Northwest $255 $561
lodgepole pine

Pinus contorta var. contorta (shorepine) Pacific Northwest (OR/WA) $255 $561
lodgepole pine

Pinus contorta var. contorta (shorepine) Canada $295 $649
lodgepole pine

Pinus contorta var. murayana (shorepine) Pacific Northwest (OR/WA) $255 $561

Pinus jeffreyii jeffery pine Native Range $277 $609

Pinus lambertiana sugar pine Pacific Northwest $235 $517

Pinus monticola western white pine Pacific Northwest $221 $486

Pinus monticola western white pine Pacific Northwest $179 $395

Pacific Northwest - rust
Pinus monticola western white pine resistant $442 $972
Pacific Northwest - rust
Pinus monticola western white pine resistant 2nd gen $525 $1,155
Pacific Northwest - western
Pinus ponderosa ponderosa pine range (OR/WA) $273 $601
Pacific Northwest - eastern
Pinus ponderosa ponderosa pine range (OR/WA) $258 $568
Pinus ponderosa ponderosa pine Pacific Northwest - CA $283 $623
gray pine (digger
Pinus sabiniana pine, foothill pine) Pacific Northwest - CA $199 $439
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southwestern white

Pinus strobiformis pine Native Range
Pinus strobus eastern white pine Native Range
Pseudotsuga menziesii douglas-fir Pacific Northwest - SIA
Pseudotsuga menziesii douglas-fir Pacific Northwest - Orchard
Pacific Northwest - var viridis
Pseudotsuga menziesii douglas-fir (EEC stands)
Pseudotsuga menziesii douglas-fir British Columbia
Pseudotsuga menziesii douglas-fir Pacific Northwest - WA
Pseudotsuga menziesii douglas-fir WA collected before 2000
Pacific Northwest - CA, OR,
Pseudotsuga menziesii douglas-fir NorCA
Pseudotsuga menziesii douglas-fir Pacific Northwest - Rocky Mtn
Sequoia sempervirens coast redwood Pacific Northwest - CA
Sequoiadendron giganteum giant sequoia Pacific Northwest - CA
northern white Native Range
Thuja occidentalis cedar
Thuja plicata prov. coastal western red cedar Pacific Northwest
Thuja plicata prov. interior western red cedar Pacific Northwest
Tsuga canadensis eastern hemlock Pacific Northwest
Tsuga heterophylla western hemlock Pacific Northwest (WA, BC)
Tsuga heterophylla western hemlock Pacific Northwest (OR, CA)
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$296
$185
$333
$348

$352
$352
$255
$214

$343
$278
$408
$547
$164

$352
$371
$229
$552
$577

$651
$407
$733
$766

$774
$774
$561
$471

$755

$612

$898
$1,203

$362
$774
$816
$505
$1,214
$1,269



