

Appendix A

Common Species Price List

*All seed prices vary by lot and quality (purity and tested germination rate); please inquire for more information for your specific need.

*Please inquire for specific provenances, as there will be different availability for any given species.

*Additional unlisted species are available directly or through our seed brokerage.

Natural "Wood's Run" seed			Currer	Current Price	
Species and variety	Common name	Provenance	Price per Ib (\$USD)	Price per kg (\$USD)	
Abies concolor prov. Apache, Lincoln	white fir	Southwest	\$277	\$609	
Abies concolor prov. Carson	white fir	Native Range	\$258	\$568	
Abies concolor prov. Cibola, Kaibab	white fir	Southwest	\$277	\$609	
Abies concolor prov. Rio Grande	white fir	Southwest	\$277	\$609	
Abies concolor prov. San Isabel	white fir	Southwest	\$277	\$609	
Abies concolor var. lowiana	white fir	Sierra	\$234	\$516	
Abies magnifica var. shastensis	shasta red fir	Pacific Northwest	\$239	\$527	
Abies amabilis	pacific silver fir	Pacific Northwest	\$380	\$836	
Abies balsamea	balsam fir	Native Range	\$209	\$461	
Abies balsamea var phanerolepsis	Canaan fir	Native Range	\$200	\$440	
Abies concolor .var. glauca (Rocky Mnt.	white fir	Rocky Mtn	\$258	\$568	
Abies fraseri	fraser fir	Native Range	\$225	\$495	
Abies grandis	grand fir	Pacific Northwest	\$225	\$496	
Abies lasiocarpa	subalpine fir	Pacific Northwest	\$172	\$378	
Abies lasiocarpa var. lasiocarpa	subalpine fir	Pacific Northwest	\$214	\$472	
Abies magnifica var. magnifica	red fir	Pacific Northwest	\$277	\$609	
Abies nordmanniana	Nordmann Fir	Native Range	\$229	\$505	
Abies procera	Noble Fir	Native Range	\$199	\$438	
Abies procera	Noble Fir	Pacific Northwest - SIA	\$333	\$733	
Acer macrophyllum	big leaf maple	Pacific Northwest	\$173	\$382	
Alnus rubra	red alder	Pacific Northwest	\$423	\$931	
Alnus viridis spp. sinuata	sitka alder	Native Range	\$650	\$1,430	
Calocedrus decurrens	incense cedar	Pacific Northwest	\$313	\$688	



Juniperus occidentalis	western juniper	Pacific Northwest	\$170	\$375
Juniperus scopulorum	rocky mtn. juniper	Native Range	\$170	\$375
Larix decidua	European larch	Native Range	\$275	\$605
Larix Occidentalis	western larch	Pacific Northwest	\$427	\$939
Larix Occidentalis	western larch	Rocky Mountain	\$427	\$939
Picea breweriana	brewer spruce	Pacific Northwest	\$296	\$651
Picea engelmannii	engelmann spruce	Pacific Northwest	\$212	\$466
Picea glauca	white spruce	Native Range	\$350	\$770
Picea lutzii	lutz spruce	Native Range	\$173	\$382
Picea pungens	Colorado blue spruce	Colorado	\$296	\$651
Picea sitchensis	sitka spruce	Native Range	\$296	\$651
Pinus aristata	bristlecone pine	Native Range	\$352	\$774
Pinus contorta var. contorta	lodgepole pine (shorepine)	Pacific Northwest	\$255	\$561
Pinus contorta var. contorta	lodgepole pine (shorepine)	Pacific Northwest (OR/WA)	\$255	\$561
Pinus contorta var. contorta	lodgepole pine (shorepine)	Canada	\$295	\$649
Pinus contorta var. murayana	lodgepole pine (shorepine)	Pacific Northwest (OR/WA)	\$255	\$561
Pinus jeffreyii	jeffery pine	Native Range	\$277	\$609
Pinus lambertiana	sugar pine	Pacific Northwest	\$235	\$517
Pinus monticola	western white pine	Pacific Northwest	\$221	\$486
Pinus monticola	western white pine	Pacific Northwest	\$179	\$395
Pinus monticola	western white pine	Pacific Northwest - rust resistant	\$442	\$972
Pinus monticola	western white pine	Pacific Northwest - rust resistant 2nd gen	\$525	\$1,155
Pinus ponderosa	ponderosa pine	Pacific Northwest - western range (OR/WA)	\$273	\$601
Pinus ponderosa	ponderosa pine	Pacific Northwest - eastern range (OR/WA)	\$258	\$568
Pinus ponderosa	ponderosa pine	Pacific Northwest - CA	\$283	\$623
Pinus sabiniana	gray pine (digger pine, foothill pine)	Pacific Northwest - CA	\$199	\$439



Pinus strobiformis	southwestern white pine	Native Range	\$296	\$651
Pinus strobus	eastern white pine	Native Range	\$185	\$407
Pseudotsuga menziesii	douglas-fir	Pacific Northwest - SIA	\$333	\$733
Pseudotsuga menziesii	douglas-fir	Pacific Northwest - Orchard	\$348	\$766
Pseudotsuga menziesii	douglas-fir	Pacific Northwest - var viridis (EEC stands)	\$352	\$774
Pseudotsuga menziesii	douglas-fir	British Columbia	\$352	\$774
Pseudotsuga menziesii	douglas-fir	Pacific Northwest - WA	\$255	\$561
Pseudotsuga menziesii	douglas-fir	WA collected before 2000	\$214	\$471
Pseudotsuga menziesii	douglas-fir	Pacific Northwest - CA, OR, NorCA	\$343	\$755
Pseudotsuga menziesii	douglas-fir	Pacific Northwest - Rocky Mtn	\$278	\$612
Sequoia sempervirens	coast redwood	Pacific Northwest - CA	\$408	\$898
Sequoiadendron giganteum	giant sequoia	Pacific Northwest - CA	\$547	\$1,203
Thuja occidentalis	northern white cedar	Native Range	\$164	\$362
Thuja plicata prov. coastal	western red cedar	Pacific Northwest	\$352	\$774
Thuja plicata prov. interior	western red cedar	Pacific Northwest	\$371	\$816
Tsuga canadensis	eastern hemlock	Pacific Northwest	\$229	\$505
Tsuga heterophylla	western hemlock	Pacific Northwest (WA, BC)	\$552	\$1,214
Tsuga heterophylla	western hemlock	Pacific Northwest (OR, CA)	\$577	\$1,269

Appendix B